

Tax deductible* sponsorships are available at the following levels:

\$500 Gold Spike Corporate/Org./Individual Sponsor – gold-level sponsorship acknowledgement with name/logo/link on advertising.

\$250 Silver Spike Corporate/Org./Individual Sponsor – silver-level sponsorship acknowledgement with name/logo on advertising.

\$100 Bronze Spike Organization/Individual Sponsor – bronze-level sponsorship acknowledgement with name/logo on advertising.

\$50 Iron Spike Individual Sponsor – sponsorship acknowledgement with name on advertising.

All levels of sponsors will be acknowledged at the symposium, on the event website, and on Social Media (Facebook group, etc.) with higher levels recognized at a progressively greater level of prominence.

Printing deadline: Sponsorships must be confirmed three weeks prior to event to appear on any print advertising/promotions.

Name [individual(s), organization, or company] to be identified/publicized as sponsor:

Name of contact:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Level of Sponsorship* (select your choice): Gold Spike (\$500+) Silver Spike (\$250) Bronze Spike (\$100) Iron Spike (\$50)		
Symposium is authorized to utilize Sponsoring Company's logo/branding on website and/or promotional materials: Yes No Authorizing signature of individual or company representative:		

Please submit this completed form with check, payable to "**A&M Commerce Foundation**" and identifying "**Cotton Belt Symposium**" on the memo line, to:

Jason Lee Davis, PhD Department of Engineering & Technology Texas A&M University-Commerce PO Box 3011 Commerce, Texas 75429

If possible, please notify Jason Davis when a sponsorship check is sent at <u>Jason.Davis@tamuc.edu</u>

Sponsorships requests and payments may also be submitted through the university's on-line, secure, marketplace server: Symposium Marketplace

*A dedicated account to support the Symposium has been established through the Texas A&M University-Commerce Foundation. Sponsorship contributions will be deposited to this account. A receipt verifying your tax-deductible contribution will be sent by the Foundation upon deposit.

www.CottonBeltRoute.com

